
WILDCAT ORDER FORM

Wildcat Kid Kart with Honda GXH50 - (5-8 years old) $3,895

             KART PACKAGES

ESSENTIALS

MyChron 5 Data System
Streeter Bigfoot Kart Stand
3pc Sprocket Kit (Sizes                  )
Tire Guage 
Lubricant Package
Spare Tire/Wheel Set

Sniper V2 Front End Aligner
Sniper SA Sprocket Aligner

TUNING & MAINTENANCE

$298
$75

SAFETY GEAR
Margay Factory Suit (Size          )
EVS R2 Race Collar Youth (Foam)
EVS R4 Race Collar Youth (Plastic)
Zamp FS-8 Helmet (Size          ) 

$499
$295

$45
$35
$25

$390

$395
$40

$119
$139

LEAD WEIGHT

Cost = $7.00/lb
 

CUSTOMIZATION TOTAL

Custom Decal Color / Logo
Custom Chassis Powder Coat

$149
$250

Sub Total
Tax
Shipping
Total

First Name: Last Name:

Phone: Email: 

Address:

City: State: Zip Code: 

Kart Number:Driver Weight:

Decal Color (Included) Black / Red 

Kart Customization Notes

Angled Steering Hub $10

Driver Height: Waist Size:

(                    lbs) x $7.00 =

*Only even number quantities 


