

WILDCAT ORDER FORM

KART PACKAGES

□ Wildcat Kid Kart with Honda GXH50 - (5-8 years old)

\$3,895

ESSENTIALS

🔲 MyChron 5 Data System	\$499
Streeter Bigfoot Kart Stand	\$295
3pc Sprocket Kit (Sizes)	\$45
🔲 Tire Guage	\$35
🗌 Lubricant Package	\$25
Spare Tire/Wheel Set	\$390

TUNING & MAINTENANCE

Sniper V2 Front End Aligner	\$298
🗌 Sniper SA Sprocket Aligner	\$75

SAFETY GEAR

Margay Factory Suit (Size)	\$395
EVS R2 Race Collar Youth (Foan	n) \$40
EVS R4 Race Collar Youth (Plast	ic) \$119
Zamp FS-8 Helmet (Size)	\$139

LEAD WEIGHT

Cost = \$7.00/lb

(_____ lbs) x \$7.00 = _____

*Only even number quantities

CUSTOMIZATION

🗌 Custom Decal Color / Logo	\$149	Sub Total	
Custom Chassis Powder Coat	\$250	Tax	
Angled Steering Hub	\$10	Shipping	
	•	Total	

First Name:	Last Name:	
Phone:	Email:	
Address:		
City:		
Driver Weight: Driver Heigh		
Decal Color (Included) Black / Red		
Kart Customization Notes		

TOTAL